S
1
2
3
P
Q
L
4

Insulation Resistance: 100M "#min. at 500VDC
RK3
How to order:
1 2 3 4
RK3S3    Indicator Light
65 7 8 9
Ø
1
.6
Ø
1
.4
P   4.8mm TAB,
     0.8mm THICK,
     Ø1.6mm
Q  4.8mm TAB,
     0.8mm THICK,
     Ø1.4mm
L   2.9mm TAB,
     0.8mm THICK
21.0
1
5
.0
7.00
1
7
.4
0
1
4
.1
2
.0
0
19.00 12.20
1
5
.0
0
±
0
.1
0
21.0
14.00
2
0
.7
0
0.30
1
3
.7
0
19.00
7
.0
0
CIRCUIT
100K " 1/4W
PANEL CUT-OUT
Snap-in mounting
Y
Z
X (Panal thickness)            Dimension Y              Dimension Z
0.75 to 1.25 mm                19.20 +0.1/-0 mm      12.90 +0.15/-0 mm
1.25 to 2 mm                      19.40 +0.1/-0 mm      12.90 +0.15/-0 mm
2 to 3 mm                            19.80 +0.1/-0 mm      12.90 +0.15/-0 mm